
St. Matthew's
Early Education Center

14900 Annapolis Road ● Bowie, MD 20715 ● 301-464-1813 ● www.stmatthewseec.org

2026-2027 School Year

Enrollment Fee

Deposit

School Tuition

School & Child
Care Tuition

10% Payment 1

New Student

Returning Student

7:00 am to 6:00 pm
These prices reflect if your child is registered for school AND childcare.

Napping Rooms

2-Day (playschool/preschool) with Childcare

3-Day (playschool/preschool) with Childcare

5-Day School and 3-Day Child Care (any age group)

5-Day School and 5-Day Child Care (any age group)

Non-Napping Rooms

5-Day All-Day Pre-K and 5-Day Child Care

** PLEASE NOTE: Payments made via credit card will incur a 2.6% merchant fee. **

$325

$200

$3,010

$4,190

$7,140

$12,530

$7,140

$9,270

$12,230

$15,830

$16,420

2-Day Class (playschool/preschool) – T/Th (8:45 - 11:45 am)

3-Day Class (playschool/preschool) – MWF (8:45-11:45 am)

5-Day Class (any age group) – M-F (8:45-11:45 am)

5-Day Full Day Pre-K – M-F (9:00-2:30 pm)


