

St. Matthew's Early Education Center



14900 Annapolis Road • Bowie, MD 20715 • 301-464-1813 • www.stmatthewseec.org

2026-2027 School Year

Enrollment Fee	Due at registration and nonrefundable .					
	New Student	\$325				
	Returning Student	\$200				
Deposit	In addition to the enrollment fee, a deposit is due at the time of placement offer in order to hold your child's spot. The deposit amount will be equal to 25% of your last school payment. The 25% deposit will be applied to and deducted from the final tuition payment. This is nonrefundable and therefore if your child is withdrawn for any reason throughout the school year, this deposit will not be returned.					
School Tuition	All fees associated with supplies, snacks, Music Together, and PE are included in the tuition. The annual cost of tuition is divided into 10 equal payments beginning <u>May 1</u> , and then paid monthly <u>August 1</u> through <u>April 1</u> . The enrollment fee and all prepaid tuition are NONREFUNDABLE .					
	2-Day Class (playschool/preschool) – T/Th (8:45 - 11:45 am)	\$3,010				
	3-Day Class (playschool/preschool) – MWF (8:45-11:45 am)	\$4,190	Please note: These are the annual tuition prices, that are split into (10) equal payments.			
	5-Day Class (any age group) – M-F (8:45-11:45 am)	\$7,140				
	5-Day Full Day Pre-K – M-F (9:00-2:30 pm)	\$12,530				
School & Child Care Tuition	7:00 am to 6:00 pm These prices reflect if your child is registered for school AND childcare.					
Napping Rooms						
	2-Day (playschool/preschool) with Childcare	\$7,140				
	3-Day (playschool/preschool) with Childcare	\$9,270				
	5-Day School and 3-Day Child Care (any age group)	\$12,230	Please note: These are the annual tuition prices, that are split into (10) equal payments.			
	5-Day School and 5-Day Child Care (any age group)	\$15,830				
Non-Napping Rooms						
	5-Day All-Day Pre-K and 5-Day Child Care	\$16,420				
10% Payment 1	A nonrefundable first payment is due <u>May 1</u> . If payment is not received by that date, we will make your spot available to persons on the waitlist.					
Tuition is paid over 10 payments beginning <u>May 1</u> , and then <u>August 1</u> through <u>April 1</u> . Late fees go into effect after the 5 th of the month. Late fees are \$15 per day beginning on the 6 th . All prepaid tuition is nonrefundable .						
** PLEASE NOTE: Payments made via credit card will incur a 2.6% merchant fee. **						